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POWER

POWER

POWER

NET WEIGHT

NET WEIGHT

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

DIAMETER OF BURRS

DIAMETER OF BURRS

CAPACITY OF BEANS HOPPER

CAPACITY OF BEANS HOPPER

CAPACITY OF BEANS HOPPER

CAPACITY OF GROUND COFFEE

CAPACITY OF GROUND COFFEE

CAPACITY OF GROUND COFFEE

DOSAGE

DOSAGE

MACHINE

MACHINE

MACHINE

230V 500W

230V 100 WATT

13.5KG

16.5KG

5.0KG

50mm

75mm

1500g

300g

Automatic

250g

100g

230V 350W

250 WATT

12.3KG

15.3KG

8.5KG

58mm

64mm

1500g

300g

Automatic/Manual

On Demand

1400 rpm (50/60Hz)

1KG

200g

With a 63mm conical burr set, stepless incremental 
adjustment and superior build quality, it is ideal for all 
commercial applications.

With a 58mm conical burr set, stepless incremental 
adjustment and superior build quality, it is ideal for all 
commercial applications.

With a 63mm conical burr set, stepless incremental 
adjustment and superior build quality, it is ideal for all 
commercial applications.
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SIDE & REAR

SIDE & REAR

SIDE & REAR

COLOURS

COLOURS

COLOURS

GRINDERS

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DATA

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION
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