GRINDERS

DESCRIPTION

With a 63mm conical burr set, stepless incremental adjustment and superior build quality, it is ideal for all commercial applications.



TECHNICAL DATA

MACHINE	C64	C75
POWER	230V 350W	230V 500W
NET WEIGHT	12.3KG	13.5KG
GROSS WEIGHT	15.3KG	16.5KG
DIAMETER OF BURRS	64mm	75mm
CAPACITY OF BEANS HOPPER	1500g	1500g
CAPACITY OF GROUND COFFEE	300g	300g
DOSAGE	Automatic/Manual	Automatic

COLOURS

FRONT



SIDE & REAR



DESCRIPTION

With a 58mm conical burr set, stepless incremental adjustment and superior build quality, it is ideal for all commercial applications.



TECHNICAL DATA

MACHINE	KD1	
POWER	250 WATT	
NET WEIGHT	8.5KG	
GROSS WEIGHT	58mm	
DIAMETER OF BURRS	1400 rpm (50/60Hz)	
CAPACITY OF BEANS HOPPER	1KG	
CAPACITY OF GROUND COFFEE	200g	
DOSAGE	On Demand	

COLOURS

FRONT



SIDE & REAR



DESCRIPTION

With a 63mm conical burr set, stepless incremental adjustment and superior build quality, it is ideal for all commercial applications.



TECHNICAL DATA

MACHINE	M JUNIOR
POWER	230V 100 WATT
NET WEIGHT	5.0KG
GROSS WEIGHT	50mm
CAPACITY OF BEANS HOPPER	250g
CAPACITY OF GROUND COFFEE	100g

COLOURS

FRONT



SIDE & REAR

